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General information

Wellbore name

Type

Purpose

Status

Multilateral

Factmaps in new window
Main area

Field

Discovery

Well name

Production licence

Drilling operator

Drill permit

Drilling facility

Production facility

Drilling days

Entered date

Completed date

Release date

Predrilled entry date
Plugged date

Predrilled completion date
Purpose - planned
Content

Discovery wellbore

Kelly bushing elevation [m]
Water depth [m]

Total depth (MD) [m RKB]

Final vertical depth (TVD) [m
RKB]

Geodetic datum
NS degrees

EW degrees

NS UTM [m]
EW UTM [m]
UTM zone
NPDID wellbore

25/11-G-9
DEVELOPMENT
PRODUCTION
PLUGGED

NO

link

NORTH SEA
GRANE
25/11-15 Grane
25/11-G-9

169 B1

Norsk Hydro Produksjon AS
2408-P

GRANE

GRANE

38

28.03.2004
18.05.2004
18.05.2006
17.02.2004
07.04.2018
19.02.2004
PRODUCTION
OIL

NO

69.9

127.5

3450.0

1872.0

ED50

59° 9'54,94" N
2°29'14.09" E
6558718.38
470681.18

31

4912
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Palynological slides at the Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Sample depth Depth unit Sample type |Laboratory

1910.0 [m] DC RRI
1930.0 [m] DC RRI
1950.0 [m] DC RRI
1970.0/[m] DC RRI
1990.0 [m] DC RRI
2000.0/[m] DC RRI
2010.0/[m] DC RRI
2020.0 [m] DC RRI
2030.0/[m] DC RRI
2040.0 [m] DC RRI
2050.0/[m] DC RRI
2200.0 [m] DC RRI
2210.0/[m] DC RRI
2220.0/[m] DC RRI
2230.0/[m] DC RRI
2240.0 [m] DC RRI
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